
SCRAMBLED OR POACHED EGGS 
HOMEMADE GUINNESS WHEATEN BREAD 

PANCAKE STACK 
THREE TOASTED PANCAKES,  SMOKED BACON
& GOLDEN SYRUP 

THREE EGG OMELETTE 
(CHOOSE TWO FILLINGS)
TOMATO,  MUSHROOM, IRISH HAM,  SPRING
ONION,  GRILLED CHEDDAR CHEESE

SAUASAGE ,  BACON & EGG BRIOCHE ROLL 

BREAKFAST . . . 9 - 1 1 AM SNACKS . . .

DE L I . . .

FRESHLY BAKED SCONE 
PRESERVE & BUTTER

SAUSAGE ROLLS 
BEEF OR VEGAN

GATEAU WEDGE 
RASPBERRY & WHITE CHOCOLATE
COFFEE
 
TRAYBAKES 
CARAMEL SHORTCAKE
BISCOFF BLONDIE
CRISPY TOFFEE SQUARE
FIFTEEN
MINT CHOC SQUARE

£4.5

£6

£6

£5

£2.25

£2.5

£3.25

£2.5

ULTIMATE BLT
CHICKEN,  MAYO & BACON
CHRISTMAS FEAST
CHEDDAR CHEESE & PICKLE PLOUGHMANS

Deep Fill Sandwiches 

CHICKEN CAESAR
ITAL IAN CHICKEN CLUB
FESTIVE VEGAN NUT ROAST & CRANBERRY

Wraps 

Available Friday - Sunday

QU INN ' S  GELATO . . .

1  SCOOP TUB

2 SCOOP TUB 

1  SCOOP WAFER CONE 

2 SCOOP WAFER CONE 

1  SCOOP BABY BEAR 

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR DAILY SELECTION

£1.9

£2.7

£2

£2.8

£1 .9

*Please advise your server of 
any dietary requirements

marinehotelbal lycastle.com
Share your experience on social

@marinehotelballycastle

MH-WIFI
Password: Mar1ne55!

£4

£4



*Please advise your server of any dietary requirements
marinehotelballycastle.com

Share your experience on social
@marinehotelballycastle

MH-WIFI
Password: Mar1ne55!

EXTRA ' S . . .
SHOT
SYRUP
MARSHMALLOWS
FLAKE
CREAM

50P

SOFT  DR INKS . . .
COCA COLA (330ML)

COKE ZERO (330ML)

DIET COKE (330ML)

FANTA ORANGE (330ML)

RIVER ROCK STILL (330ML)

RIVER ROCK SPARKLING (330ML)

APPLETISER (275ML)

FRUIT SHOOT BLACKCURRANT

£2.7



£2.7



£2.7



£2.7



£2.5



£2.5



£2.7



£1.5

ESPRESSO DOPPIO 

AMERICANO PRIMO 
AMERICANO MEDIO 

CAPPUCINO PRIMO 
CAPPUCINO MEDIO 

LATTE PRIMO 
LATTE MEDIO 

FLAT WHITE 

MOCHA PRIMO 
MOCHA MEDIO 

HOT CHOCOLATE PRIMO 
HOT CHOCOLATE MEDIO 

BABYCINO 

COFFEES . . .
£2.3

£2.5
£2.7

£2.7
£2.9

£2.7
£2.9

£3.1

£3.1
£3.3

£2.8
£3

£1.5

TEA ' S . . .
TWINNINGS TEA FOR ONE 

SPECIALITY TEA 

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR DAILY SELECTION

ICED . . .
ICED LATTE

ICED CAPPUCINO 

BELGIAN CHOCOLATE FROSTINO 

SALTED CARAMEL FROSTINO 

LATTE SIDEKICK (250ML)

CARAMEL LATTE SIDEKICK (250ML)

£3.4



£3.4



£3.4



£3.4



£2.7



£2.7





£2.3





£2.5


