

BALLYCASTLE

LOUNGE MENU

BREAKFAST9-11AM Available Friday - Sunday	
SCRAMBLED OR POACHED EGGS HOMEMADE GUINNESS WHEATEN BREAD	£4.5
PANCAKE STACK THREE TOASTED PANCAKES, SMOKED BACON & GOLDEN SYRUP	£6
THREE EGG OMELETTE (CHOOSE TWO FILLINGS) TOMATO, MUSHROOM, IRISH HAM, SPRING ONION, GRILLED CHEDDAR CHEESE	£6
SAUASAGE, BACON & EGG BRIOCHE ROLL	£5

SNACKS	
FRESHLY BAKED SCONE PRESERVE & BUTTER	£2.25
SAUSAGE ROLLS BEEF OR VEGAN	£2.5
GATEAU WEDGE RASPBERRY & WHITE CHOCOLATE COFFEE	£3.25
TRAYBAKES CARAMEL SHORTCAKE BISCOFF BLONDIE CRISPY TOFFEE SQUARE FIFTEEN MINT CHOC SQUARE	£2.5

QUINN'S GELATO	
1 SCOOP TUB	£1.9
2 SCOOP TUB	£2.7
1 SCOOP WAFER CONE	£2
2 SCOOP WAFER CONE	£2.8
1 SCOOP BABY BEAR	£1.9
ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR DAILY SELECTION	

DELL... Deep Fill Sandwiches ULTIMATE BLT CHICKEN, MAYO & BACON CHRISTMAS FEAST CHEDDAR CHEESE & PICKLE PLOUGHMANS Wraps CHICKEN CAESAR ITALIAN CHICKEN CLUB FESTIVE VEGAN NUT ROAST & CRANBERRY

Nothing overlooked but the sea

*Please advise your server of any dietary requirements



SHARE YOUR EXPERIENCE ON SOCIAL

marinehotelballycastle.com

@marinehotelballycastle





LOUNGE MENU

COFFEES	
ESPRESSO DOPPIO	£2.3
AMERICANO PRIMO	£2.5
AMERICANO MEDIO	£2.7
CAPPUCINO PRIMO	£2.7
CAPPUCINO MEDIO	£2.9
LATTE PRIMO	£2.7
LATTE MEDIO	£2.9
FLAT WHITE	£3.1
MOCHA PRIMO	£3.1
MOCHA MEDIO	£3.3
HOT CHOCOLATE PRIMO	£2.8
HOT CHOCOLATE MEDIO	£3
BABYCINO	£1.5

EXTRA'S	50P
SHOT SYRUP MARSHMALLOWS	
FLAKE CREAM	

TEA'S	
TWINNINGS TEA FOR ONE	£2.3
SPECIALITY TEA	£2.5
ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR DAILY SELECTION	

SOFT DRINKS	
COCA COLA (330ML)	£2.7
COKE ZERO (330ML)	£2.7
DIET COKE (330ML)	£2.7
FANTA ORANGE (330ML)	£2.7
RIVER ROCK STILL (330ML)	£2.5
RIVER ROCK SPARKLING (330ML)	£2.5
APPLETISER (275ML)	£2.7
FRUIT SHOOT BLACKCURRANT	£1.5

ICED	
ICED LATTE	£3.4
ICED CAPPUCINO	£3.4
BELGIAN CHOCOLATE FROSTINO	£3.4
SALTED CARAMEL FROSTINO	£3.4
LATTE SIDEKICK (250ML)	£2.7
CARAMEL LATTE SIDEKICK (250ML)	£2.7



*Please advise your server of any dietary requirements

marinehotelballycastle.com

